
KENSINGTON SCHOOLKENSINGTON SCHOOL

Kensington School is closed  Kensington School is closed  
or has shortened hours on the following days:or has shortened hours on the following days:

Part Day Preschool classes are closed additional daysPart Day Preschool classes are closed additional days  
in Geneva, LaGrange, and Naperville.in Geneva, LaGrange, and Naperville.  

kensingtonschool.comkensingtonschool.com

Friday, August 13, 2021Friday, August 13, 2021  
School Closed (Staff In-Service)

Monday, September 6, 2021 Monday, September 6, 2021 
School Closed - Labor Day

Monday, October 11, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021 
School Closed - Columbus Day 

(Staff In-Service)

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Wednesday, November 24, 2021 
School Closes at 3:00 PM

Thursday, November Thursday, November 2525, 2021 , 2021 
School Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday

Friday, November Friday, November 2626, 2021 , 2021 
School Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday

Friday, December 24, 2021 Friday, December 24, 2021 
School Closed 

Christmas Holiday Observed

Friday, December 31, 2021 Friday, December 31, 2021 
School Closed - New Year’s 

Holiday Observed

Monday, January 17, 2022 Monday, January 17, 2022 
School Closed - Martin Luther 
King Jr. Day (Staff In-Service)

Monday, February 21, 2022 Monday, February 21, 2022 
School Closed - Presidents’ Day 

(Staff In-Service)

Friday, April 15, 2022 Friday, April 15, 2022 
School Closed - Good Friday/

Passover Begins

Monday, April 18, 2022 Monday, April 18, 2022 
School Closed (Staff In-Service)

Monday, May 30, 2022 Monday, May 30, 2022 
School Closed - Memorial Day

Friday, June 3, 2022 Friday, June 3, 2022 
School Closed (Staff In-Service)

https://kensingtonschool.com/download-forms/#4

